Product Overview
Our conventional audible visual devices operate over a wide input voltage range of 9
to 33VDC and are optimised for use at 12V and 24V systems, making them suitable for
use in both fire and security applications.
The conventional range of wall mount sounders are available in standard (4 tone) and
full feature (14 tone) versions in either red or white colours with locally controllable
output levels to enable the sound intensity to be adjusted to suit the application.  Both
versions are designed to give optimum performance at a nominal 24V.  The distinctive

Volume Setting (4 tone):	 High, medium, low
Volume Setting (14 tone):Adjustable
Ordering Information
Model	 Description 	 Colour	 Mounting
SOU-LPR-4   	 Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 Red         	 Low Profile
SOU-SR-4     	 Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 Red          	 Surface Mounting
SOU-SSR-4  	  Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 Red          	 Waterproof Surface Mounting
SOU-LPW-4   	 Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 White       	 Low Profile
SOU-SW-4     	 Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 White       	 Surface Mounting
SOU-SSW-4   	 Wall Mount Sounder, 4 Tone     	 White      	 Waterproof Surface Mounting
SOU-LPR-14  	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone  	 Red          	 Low Profile
SOU-SR-14    	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone   	 Red          	 Surface Mounting
SOU-SSR-14  	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone   	 Red          	 Waterproof Surface Mounting
SOU-LPW-14  	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone  	 White    	 Low Profile
SOU-SW-14    	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone  	 White      	 Surface Mounting
SOU-SSW-14 	 Wall Mount Sounder, 14 Tone   	 White     	 Waterproof Surface Mounting
KAC Alarm Company Limited
15 - 19 Trescott Road,
Smallwood, Redditch,
Worcestershire B98 7AH.